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
extra*. Only 133,600. 10% 
down.

Ellinwood
Well-cared-for 3-bedroom. 1H- 
bath home with wall-to-wall 
carpeting, etc Excellent area 
near South High. (33.950.

2-Story Rustic
Walk to Torrance Civic Cen- 
t-r and Brnstend Plunge. Im- 
nnrulate S bedroom with 1», 
b>tlm. Built-in*. In.ludlnr 
dishwasher, minor-blender and 
Intercom. Sliding gla** door* 
from family room. Near 
*<-hiuit« * ahopplng center. 
I2J.MO.

^ ** 

|ROYSHAW|

1303-05 West 
Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-3461
Eves. 320-0793

CONNETT
$17,500

Nice l-bedroom home. Large 
yard, double garage walking 
distance to Safeway Market on 
Canon A Western. Down 10%.

CAFE
Established cafe S yean. Ideal 
for hiuband and wife. Fully 
equipped, kitchen counter, IS 
 tool*. Will stand close In- 
 IN-ctlon. Price Il.tM; caah 
needed (1.000.

6 UNITS
Bachelor unit*  Income 1370 
Land 311.67 frontage A 140 
drop Down 26%. Priced 
160000 Near L.A. County 

llojpltaJ

- $21,000
Beautiful 3-bedroom home and 
on* bedroom gut>t house w th 
full hath. Home ha* flrep ace 
and family kitchen Near Tor­ 
rance I'ark. Down (3.600.

$21,500
Lovely S-bedroom home and 
 mall don noar D«l Amo aliuu- 
ping area. New kitchen cab­ 
inet*, fenced yard.

WE CLOSE ON SUNDAY

PERRY L CONNETT
1871 W. CARSON ST.

FA 8-6702
REDONDO 

On the Avenue
16-year-old, custom built. 1- 
bedroom home, on 50x160 ft. 
lot on Catallna. A block from 
th* ocean It hi* a large sun- 
ny dining room, largo flre- 
placit. anil beautiful rear yard, 
(in'-age and workshop off rear 
alky. (31000 with (4000 down.

HACIENDA 
Realty

4807 TORRANCE BLVD.
FRontier 1-4661

' PEKIN
Realty

G.I. 
No Down 
Payment

25 HOMES 
TO 

CHOOSE FROM

DA 6-8000
23223 ARLINGTON AVE.

Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate
tRADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES
               __                .

^» ^^^B^^Hl^^M^^^^^^B D

jt^^tol ^^^t^SsAidi^i^ jgEiglj^ g
      ^^...i^...^ p c A LTO R\^^^^^^^^HH^^^H  
* 4 Bedrooms & *, BP,Dnnu t *4I% LOAN- * $19,500-BUIIT.|NS I 

Family Room ciun v onnu LO LO PAYMENTS g b-droom kinB-;i»d hom* i
CnilTllW-n PCTATPC FAMILY ROOM Outstanding corner lot Nat P'«»«J'd'.v '.d« I> Jets °" 9^c | JuUlnW U LjlAIEj -.* m ^_. wuisiuiiuiiia I.UIMCI iui. iiui j O(JJ |o|| iving room, all mod- H

n .Tn . A At . $14 950 ural W,°?d ,f,ini1 !d C°j inetS 'A trn ktchen with built-ins, huge U Beautifully landscaped front ejii,»ww beautiful all modern designed . ..- i f.,,_|n(.a o ,„, ^a T 
and rear yard, room for pool, Immaculate condition, wall to kitchen, wall to wall carpets, 'iL ".Si ,r ''  ,. "miti"  ' 
etc. 2 bath facility. $84 a wall carpets, spacious living 3 bedrooms. $101 a month in- [?8^ !^. ^n-, | n . t 1 I ' 
month payments. room, cute kitchen. Sub'wit your dudes taxes and insurance. PD p ooni An^Vm. 1 

FR 8-9261 Anytime down 1 FR 8-9261 Anytime FR 8-4247 Anytime Anytime  ,

* 3 & HUGE * 2 STORY * $15,250-3 BDRM. * MANHATTAN BEACH S
FAMIIY RflftM Charming home with lots of Charming home, all modem °" P'C'u/esque street. 3 bed- | 
PAPIILI I.UUH room Pay $11o a month| 2 dream kitchen with vent hood <°°<™' *'«P'«e set off lovely 1, 

1 Floor to ceiling fireplace, so- baths, built-in!, full dining over stove, dishmaster, wool ^'"i-n00 ^ o O-JAI^A °   y 1 
lated family room, extra bath room, wall to wall carpets. 2 wall to wall carpeting. Submit »1°,950. FR 8-9261 Anytime B 
off master bedroom. Floor to car garage. your terms. 1 
celing windows in all rooms FR 1-6595 Anytime FR 1-6595 Anytime + 0 BDRM  SI n 500 1 
except kitchen. Immaculate . * » "»'  *'"',,.. I 
condition. $109 a month, ask- + fUJ TAP AP TMF * d RDRM ?91 Q^fl Charming home 1 Sparkles like | 
ing $28,500 total Close to * UN lUr UlT IIIC ^ ^ DynH.  )ZI,73U newl All newly decorated, &!  1 
schools and transportation WARI h Family home special 1 All the lent switches throughout, all | 

FR 8-9281 Anytime nUtUU extra$ . Built-ins, etc. 2 baths, new fixtures, drapes in spac- 1 
View 1 View 1 V ew 1 Fabulous Ju»t like new 1 Move right in 1 ious living room. Paymenti ] 

 *  CAirniWAAIi home, worth the price at FR 8-4247 Anytime only $69 a month 1 Hurry. 3 
^ jUUInWUUll $34,000. New built-ins, cov- FR 1-6595 Anytime | 
$100 a month payments if you ered Pafio- 2 bath facility, din- + 0 DFnDODM A i 
take over the existing f inane- ing room in lovely section of rii*".iii »f*..A^ * HOME & INCOME 1
ing. New wool wall to wall Hollywood Riviera. FAN LY ROOM w .nUHL tt intUHt  
carpeting. 3 bedrooms, 2   8-9261 Anytime ' J" '" " "V'' ... Let someone else pay for th,. I
baths, patio, disposal. 4'/,% 5it Se ^ cuttom d«ian«d h°?'L W,hJ le ^ hve "* '"* I loanl FR 1-6595 Anvtime  *> UAI 1 WI/ft/H. L L , cu$tom a«*'gn«a and build an equity, in pic- I

M< i oiVi Anyt.me <* nULLTWUUD home by leading builder and ,uresque setting, lovely condl- 1 
^ IM..J Tllfl RIVIFRA designer. Beautiful through- flon . Aski ng only $20^00 as I 
^ IVUN IIM niTILHM outl $116 is the monthly pay- owner must move. I 
$20,000 first trust deed. 4 bed- Beautiful paneled family room, ments for you to assume th« FR 8-4247 Anytime I .

styled kitchen, dishwasher, fire- ? * ex rai. owner must yr ^ SOUTHWOOD I

p.acev bu,.t.in,. ^^ EJr^I'^flnS * SU.950-3 BEDRM. ESTATES 1
a. i nri\r*AAkj *«r ^* you ° '5*aufi 'u' home. 4 bedroom and family room, 1 
* 2*BEDR(MjM-S1 5 T'ifl tV L RnDUC t?n nnn Spacious living room and din- built-in book shelves, all mod- 1 

* Ukvnwm *|.j.f 9U * 0 DUKMi.  )ZU,UUU ing room, natural wood fin- ern kitchen with builMns, wall ] 
Sweeping view 1 Wall fo wall 2 baths 1 Ideal for a larger ished kitchen. Excellent floor to wall carpets, 2 baths. Orig- ] 
carpets, dream kitchen, hall family or can be used as extra plan, park-like yard with pa- inal owner will sacrifice ai he 1 
floor plan. Sharp as new 1 study, lovely rooms, exterior- tio. All the extra feature* you ha$ to leave area now 1 1 

FR 8-9281 Anytime interior. FR 8-4247 Anytim* will like! FR 8-9281 Anytime FR 1-6595 Anytime I

Hf^i Tyy PRFI 1 EJSit I
' --^ & 1 ^"^B m.fc..mP .!.... ....   .  ^^51-^Sal^ 

* DUTCH STONE * MINIATURE ESTATE * ROLLING HILLS * SEASIDE RANCHOS
FIREPLACE Fruit trees   tangerirw-gropt- Great big fenced lotl Beoutl- Amona |ove|y home.. 3 bed- 

3 bedrooms and hua* family Lr °' f'r emon» ' n«tarinen! . *Q '""jr landKaped. 3 bedroom. n^^ huge | iving ,«, ,, din- ; 
3 Dearooms and hugt famtly foavtiM rose bushes. Picture and screened in Lani plu. a ina f0om Mtra. aalomt 4</.% ' 
room. boilMns.diihwather.de. windowl, Iprinkler system, de- .tudy room. Tak. over 4%% 2n w"h ?ow wvme . to a* 1 
luxe water softener, 2 baths, | ox, in.ide- outl 3 bedroom, loan of $22,000. "A ter fie ^ Ŵ  ̂ ba°h fadlC 2 'eo?aa^ 1 
park-hke yard with water faM. or 2 bedroom and den. Priced buy." FR 8-4247 Anytime "1? fo 8.Kl AnJtirr^ 1 
Owner ha, been transferred. |ow ot $21,000. Owner w i 1 1 Y ragr FR 8-9261 Anytime | 
Must Jacnfice $18,000 first h , finance a fly ..,.. iurunpr,
truit r^o 0^bmlf your twni - FR 1 6595 Anytime * ON THE AVcNUES! ^ SOUTHWOOD

FR 8-9281 Anytime Exclusive locution, 2 blocks fo JVUIHWUUU 
+ 1 BinTIf Tft ATFAU ocean, 3 bedrooms, fireplace. 3 bedrooms and 2 bathil 

* $19 !.fln_WIM * Di.VU\ IU ULCAH I45 ft . t R.2 lot to build another Foundation for family room, 
41 f.jvv^jniri Home anfj | ncome> on|y pay home or unit. See thl. won. i"»' a I'Mle finishing and you 

n the lovely 25 ft. flood lited $115 a month for this beautiful $17,000 first trust deed. will hove a huge home for the 
pool, .undeck, patio, 3 bed- income property and let renter FR 1-6595 Anytime low price of only $22,500. 
room., ranch .tyle k tchen, pay for you. See this today for Hurry, this won't last! 
built-in range and oven. Polos a real bargain. -*V f 10 OCA _ 3 BnRkK FR 1-6595 Anytime 
Verdes stone fireplace. $99 a FR 8-9281 Anytime «flO,73U^a KH/nrU. 
month! FR 8-9261 Anytime Sharp and clean, priced below 

+ 9 CTflDVI market value for fait sale 1 * t)9 9SO-J10I1YWD 
* Ml QM TATAII Z JlURY! Wal to wall caroling, hall Jf-faSl^ " 111^ 
w *i\,73\l IUIAL! Family home special 1 Bed- plan, tpacious living room, 2 RIVIERA 
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